
Nacka Music School — Lilla Aula (Small hall)
Tursday, May 29 (Woodwinds — all gr.)

Category /
Group

Time Name Warm-up in the practice room

Room Time

Acoustic rehersal 
(woodwinds)

9:15
9:24

9:33

9:42
9:51
10:00
10:09
10:18

Medea Scalamonti Marsh (Flute C)
Martyna Kruk (Flute D)

Aurora Ellevine  Grønnestad (Сlarinet D)

Leah  Opsahl Billingsø (Saxophone B)
Solveig Louise  Grønnestad (Saxophone C)
Mathea Myrland (Saxophone C)
Kristin Alstad Rukke (Saxophone C)
Sophie Strøm (Saxophone C)

Woodwinds all 
audition

10:30 — 12:30 Medea Scalamonti Marsh (Flute C)
Martyna Kruk (Flute D)

Aurora Ellevine  Grønnestad (Сlarinet D)

Leah  Opsahl Billingsø (Saxophone B)
Solveig Louise  Grønnestad (Saxophone C)
Mathea Myrland (Saxophone C)
Kristin Alstad Rukke (Saxophone C)
Sophie Strøm (Saxophone C)

M5
M6

M7

M5
M6
M7
M5
M6

 09:00— 12:20




