Nacka Music School — Lilla Aula (Small hall) Thursday, May 29 (Woodwinds — all gr.)

Category / Group	Time	Name	Warm-up in the practice room	
			Room	Time
Acoustic rehersal	9:15	Medea Scalamonti Marsh (Flute C)		
(woodwinds)	9:24	Martyna Kruk (Flute D)		
	9:33	Aurora Ellevine Grønnestad (Clarinet D)		
	9:42	Leah Opsahl Billingsø (Saxophone B)		
	9:51	Solveig Louise Grønnestad (Saxophone C)		
	10:00	Mathea Myrland (Saxophone C)		
	10:09	Kristin Alstad Rukke (Saxophone C)		
	10:18	Sophie Strøm (Saxophone C)		
Woodwinds all audition	10:30 — 12:30	Medea Scalamonti Marsh (Flute C)	M5	09:00-12:20
		Martyna Kruk (Flute D)	M6	
		Aurora Ellevine Grønnestad (Clarinet D)	M7	
		Leah Opsahl Billingsø (Saxophone B)	M5	
		Solveig Louise Grønnestad (Saxophone C)	M6	
		Mathea Myrland (Saxophone C)	M7	
		Kristin Alstad Rukke (Saxophone C)	M5	
		Sophie Strøm (Saxophone C)	M6	